Access to Camp Manitou
is by boat only.

Share your time and talent!
Camp Manitou is operated by
volunteers. If you'd like to help
out at camp or on one of the
committees, please contact the
Camp Director of the program
you're interested in or contact
Trevor Marshall at 705-522-4370
or marshall.trevor@gmail.com

Bursaries are available to subsidize
camp fees. Please direct inquiries

to the Camp Director of the
Program you are interested in.

We welcome donations to support bursary campers
and ongoing operations. Camp Manitou is a non-profit
organization and provides tax receipts for donations.
Please mail your gift to: Camp Manitou Treasurer, c/o
958 Martindale Rd, Sudbury, ON P3E 4J2
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Camp Manitou is a summer residential camp. It fronts on the North
Channel of Lake Huron, 12 kilometres west of the town of Whitefish
Falls, Ontario and is accessed by boat only. With the La Cloche
Mountains as a backdrop, the setting is rustic yet majestic.

Leaders and youth have been sharing summer camping experiences
here since the 1920’s. Programs take place in a friendly atmosphere
and include camp fires, swimming, hiking, canoeing, kayaking, crafts,
and fellowship.

Physical facilities include ten sleep cabins, a main lodge and dining hall,
a sauna, an outdoor chapel, tennis and basketball courts, a ball field,
hiking trails, an excellent sandy swimming area, outdoor privies,
wood/solar shower house, and solar powered lights.

Skilled and enthusiastic volunteers provide leadership for youth and
family camp programs.

TRAIL SEEKERS (girls 8-11) Saturday, July 5 to Saturday, July 12, 2014 Fee $275 . .

. . _ L : Registration forms
Director/Registrar:  Melanie Landry 705-586-6189 manitougirl@hotmail.com

) can be found at

PROSPECTORS (girls 12+) Saturday, July 12 to Saturday, July 19, 2014 Fee $275 .
Director/Registrar:  Jaclyn C 905-990-0764 it iorgirl il www.manitoucamp.org
e e TN ry P97 more information

: (boys 8- b) R LD bl SRS Tl s e about a particular camp,
Directors: Sebastian Diebe . . . please feel free to contact

. & Slmon.DlebeI 705-988-4592 5|.mon_d|ebel@hotmall.com the camp’s registmr
Registrar: Evelyn Diebel  705-869-5149 diebel@persona.ca or director.
HIGHLANDERS (boys 12+) Saturday, July 26 to Saturday, August 2, 2014  Fee $275
Director: Eric Lee 519-377-7483 ericjoseflee@gmail.com
Registrar: Heather Wilson 705-869-5848 hgwilson@hotmail.com
LEADERSHIP TRAINING (boys 14-16) Saturday, July 19 to Saturday August 2, 2014  Fee $275
Director/Registrar:  Bill Brims 519-754-4905 b.brims@sympatico.ca
SPECIALTY CAMPS FAMILY CAMPS
$265 per adult, $140 youth under 16 (Max. of $810/family)

Diocese of Algoma Youth Synod (ages 13-24) Saturday, August 9 to Saturday, August 16, 2014

Sunday, June 29 to Wednesday, July 2, 2014 Fee $160
Director: Rev. Jeffery Hooper 705-636-7038 jeffery.hooper@utoronto.ca
Registrar: Carrie Gauthier 705-474-1058 carrieg2626@hotmail.com

Directors: Doug Sutherland and Mollie Cole
416-526-9835 mollie.cole@shaw.ca
Registrar: Laura Ellam 613-534-8500 laura_ellam@hotmail.com

NATURE CAMP - Saturday, August 2 to Saturday August 9, 2014 Saturday, August 16 to Saturday, August 23, 2014
$265 per adult, $140 youth under 16 - Maximum of $810 per family. Director/Registrar: Carl Greggain

Director: Franco Mariotti 705-866-0442 mariotti@sciencenorth.ca 416-489-3798 cgreggain@gmail.com

Registrar: Pat Sein  705-692-3354 p.sein@hotmail.com Saturday, August 23 to Saturday, August 30, 2014

Director/Registrar: Shari Blasutti
705-866-2162 blasuts@rainbowschools.ca
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